SPECIFICATIONS
DS330
Fatigue Resistant
Soft Square Steel Post
Job Name:
Job Location - City: State:
Product:  Quote:
Client Name:

MAX
WEIGHT1
(LBS)
MAX
 EPA1
(SQ FT)
MAX
WEIGHT1
(LBS)
MAX
 EPA1
(SQ FT)
MAX
WEIGHT1
(LBS)
10'-0" 30.6 765 23.8 595 18.9 473 4.00 4.00 11 75 400Q100
12'-0" 24.4 610 18.8 470 14.8 370 4.00 4.00 11 90 400Q120
14'-0" 19.9 498 15.1 378 11.7 293 4.00 4.00 11 100 400Q140
16'-0" 15.9 398 11.8 295 8.9 223 4.00 4.00 11 115 400Q160
18'-0" 12.6 315 9.2 230 6.7 168 4.00 4.00 11 125 400Q180
20'-0"
9.6 240 6.7 167 4.5 150 4.00 4.00 11 140 400Q200
17.7 443 12.7 343 9.4 235 5.00 5.00 11 185 500Q200
28.1 703 21.4 535 16.2 405 5.00 5.00 7 265 500W200